©2007 LittelfuseSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
61
Electronics Designers Guide
Silicon Protection Arrays
SCR Diode Array for ESD and Transient Overvoltage Protection
SP724 Lead-free/Green
SP724 Lead-Free/Green Series

SCR Diode Array for ESD and Transient Overvoltage Protection
SP724 Lead-free/Green
Part Numbering System
Lead Plating
Lead Material
Lead Coplanarity
Subsitute Material
Body Material
Flammability
Product Characteristics
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range (ºC) Package Marking Min. Order Qty.
724G 3000
SOT23-6
GENERAL INFORMATION
1. 3000 PIECES PER REEL.
2. ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF FULL REELS ONLY .
3. MEETS EIA-481 REVISION "A" SPECIFICATIONS.
2.0mm
4.0mm
CL
1.75mm1.5mm
DIA. HOLE
8mm
4.0mm
8.4mm
180mm
14.4mm
13mm
60mm
ACCESS HOLE
COVER TAPE
USER DIRECTION OF FEED PIN 1
SOT-23 (8mm POCKET PITCH)
Package Type
Tape and Reel
SP AH T
“Green”
  RoHS Compliant
G724
AH: SOT-23
Silicon Protection Array
Series
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：